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1. Email *

"Mendelism" - "Mendel" was the first Great scientist who established the Laws of
heredity on the basis of mathematics. He identified that, how characters are passed
through successive generations of living organisms.
Read carefully, understand and answer the questions by choosing correct option. If you pass, 
you will get certi¦cate....

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad.                            Department of
Botany                                                          
 Quiz on the Occasion of                   
BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF FATHER OF
GENETICS -                    "Gregor Johann
Mendel" (20th July)
Created by - Dr. Kirtane S. A.
Assistant Professor 
Department of Botany
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

* Indicates required question
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Mark only one oval.

Hugo de Vries

Erich Tschemark

Gregor Johann Mendel

Carl Correns

Name of the Participant/Student *

Name of the College/Institution *

Class:

Subject/s: *

Roll No:

---------known as Father of Genetics *
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8.

Mark only one oval.

1822

1819

1825

1818

9.

Mark only one oval.

Mutation

Heredity

Variation

Evolution

10.

Mark only one oval.

Pisum sativum L. (Garden Pea Plant)

Rat

Fly

Arachis hypogea L.

11.

Mark only one oval.

Evolution

Hybridization

Ecology

Crossing

Gregor Johann Mendel born on 20th July, ---------- *

Resemblance of an offspring to its parent is known as--- *

 Mendel used ---------for his experiment. *

 Mendel published results of his experiments as "Experiments on plant ----
--

*
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12.

Mark only one oval.

2

4

1

3

13.

Mark only one oval.

Law of Heterozygous

Law of dominance

Law of segregation

Law of Independent Assortment

14.

Mark only one oval.

Pea plant can be grown in small areaProduce lots off Offspring's

If allowed to self pollinate for several generations - produce pure plants.

Arti¦cial Cross pollination possible

All the above

15.

Mark only one oval.

Law of Co-dominant

Law of dominance

Law of segregation

Law of Independent Assortment

As per Mendel, Character or trait is governed by  ----factors/alleles. *

Which of the following is NOT Mendel’s law of inheritance? *

Why Mendel choose the Garden pea plant? *

Which of the following is also known as law of Purity of Gamete? *
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16.

Mark only one oval.

Test Cross

Monohybrid cross

Dihybrid Cross

Back Cross

17.

Mark only one oval.

Test Cross

Incomplete cross

F1 Cross

Back Cross

18.

Mark only one oval.

Recessive

Dominant

None of the above

19.

Mark only one oval.

It is expressed only in heterozygous combination

It is expressed only in homozygous combination

It is expressed in both homozygous and heterozygous condition

It is expressed only in second generation

which of the cross by which law of independent assortment inferred. *

The crossing of F1 to either of the parents is known as----- *

---------- character is always expressed in F1 generation. *

An allele is said to be dominant if -----   *
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20.

Mark only one oval.

Heterozygous

Lethal

Recessive

Dominant

21.

Mark only one oval.

Wrinkled seeds

Round seeds

Both

None of the above

22.

Mark only one oval.

9:3:3:1

3:1

1:2:1

None of the above

When a true breeding Tall pea plant is pollinated by a Dwarf plant, all the
F1 plants are Tall. This means that the allele for Tall is ----

*

When cross made between Round seeds (RR) and Wrinkled seeds (rr). If
F1 generation shows heterozygous plants with round seeds (Rr), Then
which character is dominant?

*

The genotypic ratio of a monohybrid cross is---- *
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23.

Mark only one oval.

9:3:3:1

3:1

1:2:1

None of the above

24.

Mark only one oval.

Correns

De Vries

Tschermark

All the above

25.

Mark only one oval.

Darwin

De Vries

Punnet

Mendel

26.

Mark only one oval.

Linkage

Dominance

Purity of gametes

Independent assortment

Dihybrid Ratio (independent assortment) is ------- *

Mendel’s findings were rediscovered by--- *

In genetics, ----- used chequer board to to show the result of a cross
between two organisms.

*

An exception to Mendel’s law is---- *
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad.                            Department of Botany
                                                           Quiz on the
Occasion of                    BIRTH ANNIVERSARY
OF FATHER OF GENETICS -                   
"Gregor Johann Mendel" (20th July)
129 responses
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Name of the Participant/Student

129 responses

Mohite Akshata Jivan

Neha Pintu gaikwad

Bhilare Trupti Rajendra

Amruta Gorakh Ekatpure

Nilam Dattatray Waghmode

Aditi Prasad Ekande

Sushama Kirtane

Dr Manjusha Vijay Ingawale

Adsule Shweta Sanjay

Prajakta Ghare

Rupesh bansode

Nikhil Nalawade

Vijaya Babaso Jadhav

Mrs MANISHA ARJUNRAO PUJARI

Nadaf siddeeka Alamshaha.

Prajakta Babaso Pawar

Mali Priyanka Ananda

Heena Aarif Mulla

Sudhakar Khot

Katkar sandhya yashvant

Shriram Fasale
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Varsha Ashok Pawar

Pallavi kisan masal

Akash Kudale

Tathe aarti Sanjay

Pragati baban jadhav

Svarupa vijay patil

Digvijay adhikrao patil

Sushant sambhaji patil

Student

Balasaheb Dagadu Bhoknal

CHAVAN SUDARSHAN BALKRISHNA

Shubhangi Suresh Chougule

Pathan muskan bashir

Jadhav sumit

Madhuri Mahadev Deshmukh

Satlaj ganesh kulkarni

Arti Pandurang Patil

Pooja Bambale

Suchita Vishwas Patankar

Sneha Vasant Pawar

Shinde Vaibhav Netaji

Snehal Revananath Dharme

Mohite Nilima



08/03/2024, 16:45 Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad. Department of Botany Quiz on the Occasion of BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF…

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YIS3W070LXaKzVZO3CqkYxh8UBR-7SmlfHLWq37f98I/viewanalytics 4/28

Kadam Vijayshri Tukaram

Amna Khatoon Md Shabbir Shaikh

SAYALI KAILAS BARWKAR

Viraj Patil

Viraj

Sushant shinde

Sushant suresh shinde

Shruti Bhaskarao shinde

Rutik Shinde

Sujal sutar

Aniket Jagdale

Niket Gangaram Mungurwade

Kadam pornima santaji

Rakesh Devadiga

Deshmukh esha dhanaji

Fere Akshata Ajay

Avadhoot Suresh Patil.

Vikas Ankush Sule

Neha Shankar Garud

Jadhav Dipti kundalik

Pooja Sanjay tathe

Harirushikesh Vilas sonvane

Pooja Sanjay tate
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Sonvane harirushikesh Vilas

Komal Sanjay Gunjal

Sonwane harirushikesh vilas

Anirudha Gorakh Nimbalkar

Sonawane hrushikesh vilas

Shinde Tushant Popat

Barhate puja kailas

Patil Swati Satish

Kenjale Pratiksha Bhanudas

CHAVAN VISHAKHA SANJAY

Rohini Vilas Ghorpade

Rohit Mahadev Chavan

Shweta Gunesh Yadav

TAPASYA DADASAHEB KASHID

Dr Dhanendra Kumar Agnihotri

Pranav

Rohini Anil Korake

Mulani Muskan Allauddin

SURYAWANSHI NISHA BALU

Jagtap Aparna Dattatrya

Varsha Bhimrao Darade

Suruchi Sanjay Badekar

METKARI JAYASHRI FULCHAND
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Ahista ilahi Mulla

SHINDE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA

Yamgar Ashwini Sarjerao

Metkari Tahir Hafij

Mandhare Pratiksha Sunil

Susmita avadan

KAMBLE AMRUTA SHUKRACHARYA

Vaishnavi sunil yadav

Girme Pratik chaban

Chavare sanika baliram

23 more responses are hidden
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Name of the College/Institution

129 responses

Yashwantrao Chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science, karad

YCCS karad

Adarsh science college hingoli

Tuljaram Chaturchand College Baramati

Yashwantrao Chvan College Of Science, Karad

YCWM warananagar

Yc college karad

yashwantrao chavan college of science karad

Yc college of science karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science karad

Swami muktanand college of science yeola district nashik

Yashwantrao Chavan college of science Karad

Tuljaram chaturchand college Baramati

Tc college baramati

Tc college Baramati

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science

YCCSK

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya Wai

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science Karad

Yashavantrav chavan college of science karad
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Y.c.c.s.karad

YCCSk

Yashwantrao Chavan college of science,karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science, karad.

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

SBR COLLEGE MHASWAD

Y C Warana Mahavidyalaya Warananagar

Vidhyan mahavidhyaly sangol

YCWM, Warananagar

S.B.R college mahswad

S.B.R.College Mhaswad

CHATRAPATI SHAHU INSTITUTE KOLHAPUR

Swami's muktanand college of science yeola

Yashwantrao chavan warna mahavidyalaya. warananagar

Shrimant bhaiyyasaheb rajemane college mhaswad

R.P.

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,KARAD.

Yashwantrao chavan warana mahavidya warananagar

Ycwm waranagar

Yc college

Yashwant rao chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan college of science, karad
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Snjb

K.W.C college Sangli

S.k.c. sangli

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College Mahad Raigad

Gokhale education society's RNC Arts, JDB commerce and NSC science college Nashik-roads
Nashik.

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

YC

Y.c. college

Yc college

R.S.B.M School

Rajaram college kolhapur.

Rsb college aundh

Raja shripatrao college aundh

Yashwantrao chavan collage of science Karad

YCIS SATARA.

YCIS satara

Raja shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya ,Aundh

Swami muktanand college of science yeola

KRA collage Deola

Anirudha Gorakh Nimbalkar

R.B.J.collage.Aundh.

K K wagh college pimpalgaon baswant

K.k.w collage pimpalgaon baswant
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Gokhale education Bytco college Nashik rode

Yashwantrao Chavan Science College of Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan Science College Of Karad

VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE KARAD

S M College Chandausi Distt Sambhal UP

T.C.Clg,Baramati

TC college Baramati

Bhilare Trupti Rajendra

Tuljaram chaturchand Arts,Science and Commerce college of baramati

TC college baramati

Tuljaram Chaturchand college baramati

Y c college of science karad

T.C.College, Baramati

Raja shripatrao bhagvantrao mahavidyalay Aundh

TC College, Baramati

SPPU, Anekant education society's TC college Baramati

R b mdkholkar

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts Science and Commerce Baramati

Tuljaram chaturchand college baramati

Tuljaram chaturchand college of science arts and commerce

T. C college baramati

Tuljaram Chaturchand college of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati

tuljaram chaturchand college
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SBR College Mhaswad

T.C College, Baramati

TC collage Baramati

T.c college Baramati

Tuljaram chatuchand college art science and commerce Baramati

Tuljaram Chaturchand college Baramati

Khartode Mayur Sayaji

Tuljaram Chaturchand collage

Tuljaram chaturchand college of art, science & commerce baramati

Tuljaram Chaturchand college of Arts Science and Commerce Baramati

7 more responses are hidden
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Class:

126 responses

12th

Bsc1

12

Graduate

Msc 1

B.Sc. 3

Sybsc

-

BSC 3

B. Sc. 2

Msc-1

Bsc 3

Msc

Sy.Bsc

15

Bsc3

MSc I

M.Sc.I

A

B. Sc3

Bsc 3
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Bsc 3 rd year

Bsc-2 Year.

Bcs second Year

Bsc- III

Bsc 3rd

M.sc En/safety

Graduated in bsc

Bsc l

Bsc1 year

B.sc.1

Ty Bsc

Nil

B.Sc-II

Bsc ll

Bsc.2

B.sc1 year

B.sc.1st

msc1

BSc 2nd

Msc 2

B.sc 2nd

M.Sc Botany first year

Fy bsci
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12 th

12 th

12th

B.VOC-I

Bsc 1st year

1St year BSC

M. Sc

BSc lll

Sybsc

Bsc 1

13th FY .BS.C

B. Sc-ll

F.Y .BSC

M.Sc.1

B.A1 year

,

Msc1

MSc 1

M.sc I botany

Msc I

MSC 1

MSc-I

Msc.1st Botany
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M.sc1

Bsc 2

M.Sc. I

Bsc 1st

MSC -1st

MSC-1st

T.ybsc

M. Sc-l

MSc-I

FY M.Sc

M.Sc I

MSC1 Botany

SY

M.sc -l

Msc l

MSc 1 Botany

T Y BSc

FY Msc

Msc ( botany) _1

M.Sc 1 year

Bsc 1 year

No class

B.sc1
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Bsc2

MS.c

M. Sc I

Subject/s:

129 responses

Analytical che…
Biology

Botany Pollution
Botany.

Botony
CBZ

Cbzmi
Environment

PCB( horticulture)
PCMB MARATHI

…
0

20

40

60

80

1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)2 (1.6%)2 (1.6%)1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)
9 (7%)9 (7%)

1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)1 (0.8%)

72 (55.8%)72 (55.8%)
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Roll No:

121 responses

75

1

-

2376

13

1971

2156

65

13202

15409

15421

1902

Ooo

3641

3545

3642

2552.

2370

2126

1642

2639
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2638

69

2298

2344

2371

3651

2620

01

2465

3056F

3008

282

322

4020

3329

98

3427

3200

......

649

218

06

NO
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NO

2101

2085

2125

162

59963

1368

Don't no

288

18

3663

26088

61

71

60011

66

153

2460

12.

4027

3662

3650

68
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,

2119

15417

15408

13196

13182

15414

13200

13201

13192

26164

15427

15401

5

102241

13181

9644

15416

15412

15407

15419

2619

15428
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13189

16477

13190

15423

15403

0

13186

15405

15415

15406

7 more responses are hidden

---------known as Father of Genetics

129 responses

Gregor Johann Mendel born on 20th July, ----------

129 responses

Hugo de Vries
Erich Tschemark
Gregor Johann Mendel
Carl Correns

96.9%

1822
1819
1825
1818

93.8%
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Resemblance of an offspring to its parent is known as---

129 responses

 Mendel used ---------for his experiment.

129 responses

 Mendel published results of his experiments as "Experiments on plant ----
--

129 responses

Mutation
Heredity
Variation
Evolution

88.4%

Pisum sativum L. (Garden Pea
Plant)
Rat
Fly
Arachis hypogea L.

96.1%

Evolution
Hybridization
Ecology
Crossing

9.3%

86%
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As per Mendel, Character or trait is governed by  ----factors/alleles.

129 responses

Which of the following is NOT Mendel’s law of inheritance?

129 responses

Why Mendel choose the Garden pea plant?

129 responses

2
4
1
3
Alleles

15.5%

14%

66.7%

Law of Heterozygous
Law of dominance
Law of segregation
Law of Independent Assortment

85.3%

Pea plant can be grown in small
areaProduce lots off Offspring's
If allowed to self pollinate for
several generations - produce
pure plants.
Artificial Cross pollination
possible
All the above23.3%

65.1%

8.5%
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Which of the following is also known as law of Purity of Gamete?

129 responses

which of the cross by which law of independent assortment inferred.

129 responses

The crossing of F1 to either of the parents is known as-----

129 responses

Law of Co-dominant
Law of dominance
Law of segregation
Law of Independent Assortment82.9%

Test Cross
Monohybrid cross
Dihybrid Cross
Back Cross

10.1%

11.6%

72.9%

Test Cross
Incomplete cross
F1 Cross
Back Cross

10.9%

62.8%

21.7%
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---------- character is always expressed in F1 generation.

129 responses

An allele is said to be dominant if -----  

129 responses

When a true breeding Tall pea plant is pollinated by a Dwarf plant, all the
F1 plants are Tall. This means that the allele for Tall is ----

129 responses

Recessive
Dominant
None of the above

12.4%

83.7%

It is expressed only in
heterozygous combination
It is expressed only in
homozygous combination
It is expressed in both
homozygous and heterozygous
condition
It is expressed only in second
generation

17.1%

68.2%

10.9%

Heterozygous
Lethal
Recessive
Dominant

45%

12.4%

32.6%
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When cross made between Round seeds (RR) and Wrinkled seeds (rr). If
F1 generation shows heterozygous plants with round seeds (Rr), Then
which character is dominant?

129 responses

The genotypic ratio of a monohybrid cross is----

129 responses

Dihybrid Ratio (independent assortment) is -------

129 responses

Wrinkled seeds
Round seeds
Both
None of the above

15.5%

23.3%

57.4%

9:3:3:1
3:1
1:2:1
None of the above

17.8%

76%

9:3:3:1
3:1
1:2:1
None of the above

89.1%
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Mendel’s findings were rediscovered by---

129 responses

In genetics, ----- used chequer board to to show the result of a cross
between two organisms.

129 responses

An exception to Mendel’s law is----

129 responses

Correns
De Vries
Tschermark
All the above

14.7%

73.6%

Darwin
De Vries
Punnet
Mendel15.5%

73.6%

Linkage
Dominance
Purity of gametes
Independent assortment

14.7%

10.9%

71.3%
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